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Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges                                          Summer 2023 

The post-results services available are: 

• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 

• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

GCE 

Post-results service 

AQA 

fees and 

charges  

OCR 

fees and 

charges 

Pearson 

fees and 

charges 

WJEC / 

Eduqas 

fees and 

charges 

RoR Service 1  

(Clerical re-check) 
£8.70 £10.00 £12.50 £11.00 

RoR Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
£46.75 £57.50 £51.70 £46.00 

RoR Priority Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
£55.60 £70.75 £61.60 £55.00 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support review of 

marking1 

FREE FREE FREE FREE 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support teaching 

and learning  

FREE FREE FREE FREE 

ATS  

Post-RoR copy2 
£inc £14.75 £13.80 £11.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1 This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking 
2 Where a copy of a re-checked or reviewed script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the RoR 
request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR deadline; check the relevant awarding body’s post-results services information to 
confirm this process and deadline (An individual awarding body may automatically provide a copy of the reviewed script with a 
clerical re-check or review of marking as part of the service) 
* This is a free service for Cambridge National in Creative iMedia, GCSE Computer Science, English Language, English Literature 
and Mathematics, AS and A Level Computer Science, Mathematics and Further Mathematics. 
 

https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
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Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges                                          Summer 2023 

The post-results services available are: 

• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 

• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

GCSE  

Post-results service 

AQA 

fees and 

charges  

OCR 

fees and 

charges 

Pearson 

fees and 

charges 

WJEC / 

Eduqas 

fees and 

charges 

RoR Service 1  

(Clerical re-check) 
£8.70 £10.00 £12.50 £11.00 

RoR Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
£40.35 £57.50 £44.50 £40.00 

RoR Priority Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
N/A N/A £51.10 N/A 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support review of 

marking3 

FREE FREE  FREE FREE 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support teaching 

and learning  

FREE FREE FREE FREE 

ATS  

Post-RoR copy4 
£ inc £14.75  £13.80   £11.00  

 

 

 

 
3 This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking 
4 Where a copy of a re-checked or reviewed script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the RoR 
request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR deadline; check the relevant awarding body’s post-results services information to 
confirm this process and deadline (An individual awarding body may automatically provide a copy of the reviewed script with a 
clerical re-check or review of marking as part of the service, and there may be no charge for this) 
* This is a free service for Cambridge National in Creative iMedia, GCSE Computer Science, English Language, English Literature 
and Mathematics, AS and A Level Computer Science, Mathematics and Further Mathematics. 
 

https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
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https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1

